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KING COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF
EXECUTIVE SERVICES INQUEST PROGRAM

Inquest Into the Death of Case No. 181Q61954
Joseph William Peppan,
NOTICE OF APPEARANCE
Deceased.
TO: Dee Sylve, Inquest Program Manager;

AND TO:  Anuradha Zangn, Inquest Program Attorney;
AND TO:  Deborah Alexander, Attorney for the Peppan Family;
AND TO:  Karissa Taylor, Attorney for King County Sheriff’s Office

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that the undersigned attorneys Derrick A. Isackson and
Laura Alspach, of Vick, Julius, McClure, P.S. whose address is 5506 6" Avenue South, Suite
201A, Seattle, Washington, 98108, do hereby make and enter their appearance on behalf of
Deputies George Alvarez, Steve Shalloway, and Jesse Herrera and request that all further
papers and pleadings of every nature pertaining to this action be served upon the undersigned
attorneys via the below email addresses.

Dated this 3™ day of November, 2022.

Vick, Julius, McClure, P.S.

Ju{aé/é\

Derrick A. Isackson, WSBA #23165
E-mail: Derrickl@vjmlaw.com
Laura Alspach, WSBA #42524
E-mail: LauraA@vjmlaw.com
Attorneys for Alvarez, Shalloway, and Herrera
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KING COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF
EXECUTIVE SERVICES INQUEST PROGRAM

Inquest Into the Death of Case No. 181Q61954
Joseph William Peppan, CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
Deceased.

On this 3" day of November, 2022 a true and correct copy of the foregoing Notice of

Appearance and this Certificate of Service was filed electronically with the King County

Department of Executive Services Inquest Program:

Dee Sylve

Inquest Program Manager
DES-Dept. of Executive Services
Dee.Sylve@kingcounty.gov

Anuradha Zangri
KCDES - Inquest Program Attorney
Azangri@kingcounty.gov

Additionally, I e-mailed a true and correct copy of the foregoing documents to the

following parties:

Deborah Alexander
Attorney for the Peppan Family
dalexander@alexanderlawoffice.com

Karissa Taylor
Attorney for King County Sheriff’s Office
Karissa. Taylor@kingcounty.gov

Dated this 3™ day of November, 2022.
/s/ Lara Harlan

Lara Harlan, Legal Assistant
larah@vjmlaw.com
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